CraTucruka nmo orMeTKkam

CNO 2022 Xumusa 1 kypc

Mpeamer:

Xnmuma

MaKcuMmanbHbI NepBUYHbIN 6ann:

34

Oara:

15.09.2022

lpynnbl y4acTHUKOB

Kon-so 00

Kon-so
YYaCTHUKOB

Bca BbIbOpKa

457

17986

42,58

33,29

19,83

4,3

MepmcKuit Kpain

14

568

47,89

34,15

14,61

3,35

CMO NepmcKnii Kpak

7

237

43,04

35,02

16,03

5,91

locypapcTBeHHoe BloasKeTHOE
npodeccnoHanbHoe obpasoBaTesibHOE
yupexgeHue "Kpaesol
WUHAYCTPUANbHbBIA TEXHUKYM MMEHU
B.M. CyxapeBa "

66

45,45

34,85

12,12

7,58




